| Student ID | Student Name | Grade |
199392 Anderson Emmanuel 9
338097 Conner David Wojahn 9
336229 Isabel Olive Nanfito 9
174895 Jacob R Conrad 9
189002 Jordan Fay Renner 9
154542 Matthew Ambrose Short 9
154579 Obie Yandel Mendez Mejia 9
206728 Samuel Bryan Nelson 9
311524 Zuri-ann Alonso 9
176085 Natalie- Hopkins-MecNeal 9
165418 -Ashley-Coral-Vazeuez-Martinez 10
166069 Athiang Santino Kuel 10
189022 Avery Joel Anderson 10
165368 Axcely Mendes 10
181601 Isabella Kalliyan Nguon 10
321385 Jackson Zoran Rajcic 10
188667 Linnea Miriam Hogan 10
154824 Mohammed Jaiteh 10
174800 Sofia S Corpening 10
335925 Teagan Renee Pentz 10
169602 Cooper Elrod 10
313524 -Aldwin-Monceda 11
310292 Andrea Kay Parrish 11
169602 Cooper Wesley Elrod 11
335436 Ethan Edward Case 11
246910 Eva A Quails 11
154399 Jamie Lynn Biddle 11
318065 Jayma Lynn Pierce 11
337299 Kylie Sue Oke 11
324986 Maya Rose Cole 11
181600 McKenzie Shae Johnson 11
156131 Milo James Gavin 11
337298 Olivia Grace Lindell 11
337319 Rachel Eileen Cooper 11
154222 Samantha Louise Swisher 11
316209 Sophia Rai Henggeler 11
154170 Taylor Andrea Monares Gonzalez 11
181643 Theresa Lynn Fleming 11
169642 JadeJohnsen 12
310490 -Cesar-Castaneda 1»
180601 Dawson V Nguon 12
174576 Emma G Welch 12
181524 Gage Pellena Crews 12
188374 Gracy Mae Conrad 12
174569 dsaak-MJaceby 12
209169 Kailie Jo Parliman 12



337873
155145
160048
335416
174531
153967
160079
322939

Approved Nonresident Requests 2021-2022

165646
NeD
189004
209675
188918
308197
324620
160151
209457
336751
160005
169834
237465
324111
317048
169882
157271
326788
169786
321458
181737
237120
154448
320042
199140
302919
154491
165393
320565
321387
336976
154449
181616
159769
237196
310771

Kylah Rae Kovar
‘+exi-Bowen

Matthew Solevilla Norva

Natalie Mata
Noah C. Schmid
Raeya Lynn Pentz
Yoana Estefani Gijon

Joseph-White

Abdala Hassani
Bhaavesh-Chandra

Cheyenne Schlegel-Williams

Emily Holmes
Houston Drawson
Jolei Jackson
Julianna Fryberg
Kristina Gogun
Maci Hudson
Madeline Pewitt
Makiah Ross-Rutter
Naomi Hays
Noa Calderwood
Peter Dufresne
Ryan Chapel
Sophia Lords
Stella Dinh
Wolf Iversen
Ahnna Bisterfeldt
Ava Jones
Daniel Bekele
Ella Haakenstad
Erika Arzate
Isa Davis
Jeremy Chan
Josue Mora
Madison Huggett
Mahamed Juma
Makenzie Wynn
Margaret Sankovitch
Selena Espinoza
Stephanie Arzate
Abigail Nachreiner
Alejandra Ramos Carrillo
Amelia Johnson
Aniyah Sterling

12

12
12
12
12
12
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316483 Bailey Hegg 11
193677 Brett Cain 11
209215 Caleb Moyer 11
209214 Dakota Marks 11
165233 Fatuma Hassani 11
237464 Finnian Calderwood 11
165394 Hayden Kelly 11
316426 Isabela Buenbrazo 11
160016 Jemyah Reed 11
323144 Jonathan Egan 11
159864 Juliana Gogun 11
204014 Kadalyna Franck-Tolentino 11
316485 Katherine Sankovitch 11
159593 Keyana Ross-Rutter 11
324615 Lillyannah Fryberg 11
165198 MichaeHeodoek 1
No-Ib Royce Sommer-Coleman 11
316484 Sophia Mccullough 11
313505 Taylor Millar 11
317921 Xandir Grauman 11
198621 Aaron-Chan 12
154071 Adain Mulder 12
159679 Adan Ramos Carrillo 12
159594 Anthony Ross-Rutter 12
309910 Bam Janssen 12
169512 Benjamen Lords 12
237029 Daisy-Carmona-Morales 12
180818 Emma Weir 12
165790 Garlyna Amram 12
237277 Hailey Zacky 12
300532 Haneen Thahebat 12
160015 Jemyre Reed 12
313107 Jet Jones 12
302912 Johan Mora 12
323145 Joshua Egan 12
335552 Kenan Murray 12
305353 Kian Lewis 12
169861 Kristina Brown 12
159532 Mark Savchuk 12
312378 Mason Koontz 12
209137 Morgan Hudson 12
309722 Neah-Evans 12
318948 Oliver Melum-Harbert 12
164781 Pernell Facey 12
166087 Roshan Tiwari 12
193259 Savannah Franck-Tolentino 12
165055 Sofiya Gogun 12



204844
165054
126414

Vanessa Morales
Vladyslav Kravchuk
Yoster Gomez-Mendoza

12
12



Resident School

Requested School |

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Cascade High-School
Caseade-High-School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High-School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

HM Jackson High School

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

HM Jackson High School

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High-School
Everett-High-Sehool
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High-School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Caseade-High-School
Cascade High-School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Caseade-High-Sechool
Cascade High School

Everett-High-Sehool

Everett High-School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

EverettHigh-Sehool
Everett High School



Cascade High School
Caseade-High-School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Caseade-High-School

Current School
Totem Middle School
N/A
North Middle School
Everett High School
North Middle School

Voyager Middle School
Immaculate Conception Our Lady of Perpetual Help

Totem Middle School
North Middle School
North Middle School
Everett High School

Everett Christian School

North Middle School

Everett High School
Everett-High-Sehool
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High Sehoel

Everett High School
Everett High-School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Immaculate Conception & Our Lady of Perpetual Help Everett High School
Evergreen Middle School Everett High School

North Middle School Everett High School

Evergreen Middle School Everett High School

Marysville Getchell High School Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School



Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett Hight School
Everett High School

Archbishop Murphy High School

MenreeHigh-School

Kine's Hich School-Private School Shoreli

Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

EverettHigh-Sehool
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High-School

Marysville Getchell High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High-School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett-High-Scheol
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High-School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett-High-Sehool
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School



Everett High School Everett High School
Everett High School Everett High School

Everett High School Everett High School



District of Residence

| School Year | Single Year Only

EPS School Transfer

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
EverettPubliec Sehools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
20212022
20212022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
20212022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

v

AN NI N N N N N

Parent rescinded to attend CHS

Withdrawn/inactive/MGHS

A NI NI N N N NN RN

Withdrawn/inactive/Issaquah HS

ANANENENENENENENE YA VYA VA N N RN

<\

Everett Publie Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Publie Schools
Everett Public Schools

20212022
20212022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
20212022
2021-2022
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Rescinded/attending res. CHS
Rescinded/attending GA

Was attending GA; newly approved v’

v
v
v

Rescinded/attending Sequoia HS

v



Everett Public Schools
EverettPublic Sehools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
EverettPublic Sehools

Marysville SD
Marysville-SD
Marysville SD
Lake Stevens SD
Granite Falls SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Arlington SD
Marysville SD
Lake Stevens SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD

Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Lake Stevens SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Granite Falls SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Edmonds SD

2021-2022
20212022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2021-2022
20212022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

zzz<zzxz2
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v
Withdrawn/inactive/Unicoi HS, TENN.
v
v
v
v
v

Student KIT; no transfer needed

v

Rescinded due to transportation issues

v
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Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2021-2022 Y v
Lake Stevens SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2021-2022 Y v
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Mukilteo SD 2021-2022 Y v
Edmonds SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Granite Falls SD 2021-2022 Y
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Granite Falls SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Meonroe SB-needsrelease  2021-2022 ¥ Inactive/not enrolled
Mukiltee-SD 20212022 " Inactive/not enrolled
Lake Stevens SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville-SD 2021-2022 Y Graduated
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Arlington-SD 2021-2022 ¥ Withdrawn/inactive/Granite Falls HS
Lakewood SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Mukilteo SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Mukilteo SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Lake Stevens SD 2021-2022 Y v
Granite Falls SD 2021-2022 Y v
Lake Stevens SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Lakewood SD 2021-2022 Y v
Arlington SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Mukilteo SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysvile-SB 2021-2022 ¥ Withdrawn/inactive/Marysville SD
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y v



Mukilteo SD 2021-2022 Y v
Marysville SD 2021-2022 Y 4
Mukilteo-SD 2021-2022 ¥ Withdrawn/inactive/Burlington Edison HS



