Student ID	Student Name	Grade
199392	Anderson Emmanuel	9
338097	Conner David Wojahn	9
336229	Isabel Olive Nanfito	9
174895	Jacob R Conrad	9
189002	Jordan Fay Renner	9
154542	Matthew Ambrose Short	9
154579	Obie Yandel Mendez Mejia	9
206728	Samuel Bryan Nelson	9
311524	Zuri-ann Alonso	9
170085	Natalie Hopkins McNeal	9
165118	-Ashley Coral Vazquez-Martinez	10
166069	Athiang Santino Kuel	10
189022	Avery Joel Anderson	10
165368	Axcely Mendes	10
181601	Isabella Kalliyan Nguon	10
321385	Jackson Zoran Rajcic	10
188667	Linnea Miriam Hogan	10
154824	Mohammed Jaiteh	10
174800	Sofia S Corpening	10
335925	Teagan Renee Pentz	10
169602	Cooper Elrod	10
313524	-Aldwin Monceda	11
310292	Andrea Kay Parrish	11
169602	Cooper Wesley Elrod	11
335436	Ethan Edward Case	11
246910	Eva A Quails	11
154399	Jamie Lynn Biddle	11
318065	Jayma Lynn Pierce	11
337299	Kylie Sue Oke	11
324986	Maya Rose Cole	11
181600	McKenzie Shae Johnson	11
156131	Milo James Gavin	11
337298	Olivia Grace Lindell	11
337319	Rachel Eileen Cooper	11
154222	Samantha Louise Swisher	11
316209	Sophia Rai Henggeler	11
154170	Taylor Andrea Monares Gonzalez	11
181643	Theresa Lynn Fleming	11
169642	Jade Johnson	12
310490	-Cesar Castaneda	12
180601	Dawson V Nguon	12
174576	Emma G Welch	12
181524	Gage Pellena Crews	12
188374	Gracy Mae Conrad	12
174569	-Isaak M Jacoby	12
209169	Kailie Jo Parliman	12

337873	Kylah Rae Kovar	12
155145	Lexi Bowen	12
160048	Matthew Solevilla Norva	12
335416	Natalie Mata	12
174531	Noah C. Schmid	12
153967	Raeya Lynn Pentz	12
160079	Yoana Estefani Gijon	12
322939	Joseph White	12

Approved Nonresident Requests 2021-2022

Approved N	Ionresident Requests 2021-2022	
165646	Abdala Hassani	9
No ID	Bhaavesh Chandra	9
189004	Cheyenne Schlegel-Williams	9
209675	Emily Holmes	9
188918	Houston Drawson	9
308197	Jolei Jackson	9
324620	Julianna Fryberg	9
160151	Kristina Gogun	9
209457	Maci Hudson	9
336751	Madeline Pewitt	9
160005	Makiah Ross-Rutter	9
169834	Naomi Hays	9
237465	Noa Calderwood	9
324111	Peter Dufresne	9
317048	Ryan Chapel	9
169882	Sophia Lords	9
157271	Stella Dinh	9
326788	Wolf Iversen	9
169786	Ahnna Bisterfeldt	10
321458	Ava Jones	10
181737	Daniel Bekele	10
237120	Ella Haakenstad	10
154448	Erika Arzate	10
320042	Isa Davis	10
199140	Jeremy Chan	10
302919	Josue Mora	10
154491	Madison Huggett	10
165393	Mahamed Juma	10
320565	Makenzie Wynn	10
321387	Margaret Sankovitch	10
336976	Selena Espinoza	10
154449	Stephanie Arzate	10
181616	Abigail Nachreiner	11
159769	Alejandra Ramos Carrillo	11
237196	Amelia Johnson	11
310771	Aniyah Sterling	11

316483	Bailey Hegg	11
193677	Brett Cain	11
209215	Caleb Moyer	11
209214	Dakota Marks	11
165233	Fatuma Hassani	11
237464	Finnian Calderwood	11
165394	Hayden Kelly	11
316426	Isabela Buenbrazo	11
160016	Jemyah Reed	11
323144	Jonathan Egan	11
159864	Juliana Gogun	11
204014	Kadalyna Franck-Tolentino	11
316485	Katherine Sankovitch	11
159593	Keyana Ross-Rutter	11
324615	, Lillyannah Fryberg	11
165198	, , , , , ,	11
No ID	Royce Sommer-Coleman	11
316484	Sophia Mccullough	11
313505	Taylor Millar	11
317921	Xandir Grauman	11
198621	Aaron Chan	12
154071	Adain Mulder	12
159679	Adan Ramos Carrillo	12
159594	Anthony Ross-Rutter	12
309910	Bam Janssen	12
169512	Benjamen Lords	12
237029	Daisy Carmona Morales	12
180818	Emma Weir	12
165790	Garlyna Amram	12
237277	Hailey Zacky	12
300532	Haneen Thahebat	12
160015	Jemyre Reed	12
313107	Jet Jones	12
302912	Johan Mora	12
323145	Joshua Egan	12
335552	Kenan Murray	12
305353	Kian Lewis	12
169861	Kristina Brown	12
159532	Mark Savchuk	12
312378	Mason Koontz	12
209137	Morgan Hudson	12
309722	Noah Evans	12 12
	Oliver Melum-Harbert	12
318948 164781		12
	Pernell Facey Roshan Tiwari	12 12
166087	Savannah Franck-Tolentino	
193259		12
165055	Sofiya Gogun	12

204844	Vanessa Morales	12
165054	Vladyslav Kravchuk	12
126414	Yoster Gomez-Mendoza	12

Resident School	Requested School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
_	•
Cascade High School	Everett High School Everett High School
Cascade High School	•
Cascade High School	Everett High School Everett High School
Cascade High School	•
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School Cascade High School	Everett High School Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
HM Jackson High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
HM Jackson High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	-
	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School

Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School
Cascade High School	Everett High School

Current School

Current School	
Totem Middle School	Everett High School
N/A	Everett High School
North Middle School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
North Middle School	Everett High School
Voyager Middle School	Everett High School
Immaculate Conception Our Lady of Perpetual Help	Everett High School
Totem Middle School	Everett High School
North Middle School	Everett High School
North Middle School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett Christian School	Everett High School
North Middle School	Everett High School
Immaculate Conception & Our Lady of Perpetual Help	Everett High School
Evergreen Middle School	Everett High School
North Middle School	Everett High School
Evergreen Middle School	Everett High School
Marysville Getchell High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School

Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett Hight School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Archbishop Murphy High School	Everett High School
Monroe High School	Everett High School
King's High School-Private School Shoreline	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Marysville Getchell High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School
_	Everett High School
Everett High School	Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

District of Residence	School Year	Single Year Only	EPS School Transfer
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Parent rescinded to attend CHS
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Withdrawn/inactive/MGHS
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Withdrawn/inactive/Issaquah HS
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	H	Rescinded/attending res. CHS
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	Н	Rescinded/attending GA
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Was attending GA; newly approved \checkmark
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Rescinded/attending Sequoia HS
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓

Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Withdrawn/inactive/Unicoi HS, TENN.
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	✓
Everett Public Schools	2021-2022	N	Student KIT; no transfer needed

Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	Rescinded due to transportation issues
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Granite Falls SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Arlington SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Granite Falls SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Edmonds SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	2021-2022	Υ	√
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Edmonds SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Granite Falls SD	2021-2022	Υ	
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Granite Falls SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Monroe SD-needs release	2021-2022	¥	Inactive/not enrolled
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	¥	Inactive/not enrolled
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	Graduated
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Arlington SD	2021-2022	¥	Withdrawn/inactive/Granite Falls HS
Lakewood SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Granite Falls SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lake Stevens SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Lakewood SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Arlington SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Y	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	¥	Withdrawn/inactive/Marysville SD
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Y	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Y	✓
•	2021-2022	Y	✓
Marysyllie SD		•	
Marysville SD Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓

Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Marysville SD	2021-2022	Υ	✓
Mukilteo SD	2021-2022	¥	Withdrawn/inactive/Burlington Edison HS